

TABULATION OF BIDS

Manchester - Water Cooler Replacement - Abatement - MS16-101-31a

Opened: March 29, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Science Labs - Plumbing - EI16-103-32

Opened: March 29, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brookline - Steam Line Replacement - Mechanical - MS16-111-33

Opened: March 29, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONROY - PARKING LOT - G116 - III-31

OPENED : MARCH 29, 2016

[illegible]